

CS: 471/16/13

10.11.2016

Present: Sh. I. Ahmad, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.

Sh. Imran Khan, Ld. Counsel for defendant alongwith defendant.

PW 1 examined cross in part. Her further cross examination is deferred as it is lunch time.

(Virender Kumar Goyal)
Additional District Judge-01
East/KKD/Delhi/10.11.16

At 3.30 p.m.

Present: As above.

PW 1 further cross examined in part. Her cross examination is deferred, as no time left.

PW 2 is also present for his cross examination. However, no time is left today. Accordingly, he is discharged unexamined today only.

Put up for further cross examination of PW 1 / remaining PE on **18.02.2016**.

(Virender Kumar Goyal)
Additional District Judge-01
East/KKD/Delhi/10.11.16