

CS: 471/16/13

20.05.2017

Present: Plaintiff with counsel Shri S D Ansari.
Shri Imran Khan counsel for the defendant.
Cost of Rs. 2000/- paid by the defendant to the
counsel for the plaintiff.

Arguments on application u/o 6 rule 17 of CPC
heard.

Put up for clarification/order on 02.06.2017.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
East/KKD/Delhi/20.05.17