

S No.471/16/13

02.06.2017

Pr : Counsels for parties.

Orders not ready.

Put up on 08.06.2017 for clarifications / orders.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 02.06.17