

CS. No. 471/2016  
Suchin Rana Vs Sudha Singh

19.05.2018

Present: Sh S. D. Ansari, Ld Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff/PW-1  
in person.

Sh Imran Khan, Ld Counsel for defendant.

PW-1 Suchin Rana is further cross examined and discharged.

Re-list the matter for further PE on 28/07/2018.

(Shuchi Laler)  
ADJ(East District) KKD  
Delhi/19.05.2018