

CS NO. 471/16
SUCHIN RANA VS SUDHA SINGH

07.12.2019

Present: None.

Suit received on transfer. Be checked and registered.

Ld. P.O. is on second half day leave today.

As per direction, put up on 31.08.2020 for further proceedings.

Ahlmad to
Sh. Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/07.12.2019