

CS NO. 471/16
SUCHIN RANA
VS.
SUDHA SINGH

23.12.2020

Present : Sh. Tahir Hussain, Proxy for Sh. Imran Khan,Ld.
Counsel for the defendant.

No other party is joining the proceedings at 12:27
p.m.

Issue court notice to the plaintiff/counsel for further
consideration in the matter for 23.11.2021.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/23.12.2020