

CS NO.471/16
SUCHIN RANA
Vs.
SUDHA SINGH

03.02.2022

At 11:48 a.m.

Court proceedings through online Webex Meeting.

Present : Mr. I. Ahmad, Proxy counsel appearing for the main
counsel Mr. S.D. Ansari on behalf of plaintiff.

Put up on 18.04.2022 for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/03.02.2022